
Détail des engagements :

ACQUISITION

Propulsion ballet

OLIVIER Axelle (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GAUFRETEAU Melanie (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

CROSSOUARD Camoëlle (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LEMARIÉ Judith (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ESTARELLAS Charline (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

AUDER Ana (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RAISON Alice (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ROUGERON MACABRE Camille (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

GUEGUEN Eryn (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

MOREAUX Annalou (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ROURE Bertille (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

SAÏD Nina (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

FESSARD Mathilde (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BADAU Emilie (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ALOUANE Leïla (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RONCORONI Zoé (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LECAM Angèle (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

GIRAULT Jane (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

CRAVIGNAC Ombline (2002) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

COPIN Hortense (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

CELLIER Fanny (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

Propulsion technique

RACINEUX Lou (2004) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1



0

GILOT Méline (2003) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

PICQUET Capucine (2004) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

BENYELLOUL Louna (2003) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

AUDIAU Emma (2003) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GAUFRETEAU Melanie (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GRIPPAY Marine (2000) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

BENYELLOUL Ines (2000) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

SOLER Elisabeth (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

OLIVIER Axelle (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

SANCHEZ Maeva (2001) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

DUFOURD Zoé (2000) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

CHAROT Flavie (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RICHEUX Justine (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CROSSOUARD Camoëlle (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LE PELLETIER Charlotte (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LEMARIÉ Judith (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

EUVERTE Fanny (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ESTARELLAS Charline (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

AUDER Ana (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CADEAU Juliette (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CAROFF Juliette (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RAISON Alice (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RAVOUX Jeanne (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ROBION Clarisse (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

TRIDEAU Anais (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1



0

ROUGERON MACABRE Camille (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

GUEGUEN Eryn (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

MOREAUX Annalou (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

DENIGOT Capucine (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

FOUCAULT Marion (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BAPTISTE Mai-Linh (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BOURGEAIS Maëlys (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

FESSARD Mathilde (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

MEYER Emma (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BADAU Emilie (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ALOUANE Leïla (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

JACOB Lola (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

DUGAST Marie (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ROURE Bertille (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LEMERLE Emma (2000) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

LACROIX Marthe (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

FERNANDEZ Camille (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

DUBOIS D'ENGHEIN Elodie (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

RIOUX Laëtitia (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

AILLERIE-JAUNATRE Louisa (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

AUDRAIN Apolline (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

GIOVANI Manon (2002) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

MENARD Mathilde (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

Technique

CHASSEREAU Agathe (2003) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0



BENYELLOUL Louna (2003) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

RACINEUX Lou (2004) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GILOT Méline (2003) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

PICQUET Capucine (2004) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

REXAND Léa (2001) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

HAFFNER Ines (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

RENAUD Juliette (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

MENARD-MURZEAU Alienor (2001) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GRIPPAY Marine (2000) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

VERNHES Jeanne (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

BENYELLOUL Ines (2000) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

SOLER Elisabeth (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

OLIVIER Axelle (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

SANCHEZ Maeva (2001) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GERNIGON Anaïs (1998) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

DUFOURD Zoé (2000) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

PLANTARD Louna (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

GAUTIER Emmanuella (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

MORTIER Lola (2000) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

POUPART Eugénie (2001) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

0

CHAROT Flavie (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RICHEUX Justine (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CROSSOUARD Camoëlle (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LE PELLETIER Charlotte (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LEMARIÉ Judith (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0



EUVERTE Fanny (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ESTARELLAS Charline (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

AUDER Ana (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CADEAU Juliette (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CAROFF Juliette (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

RAVOUX Jeanne (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ROBION Clarisse (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

TRIDEAU Anais (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

WALL Alice (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

MALDELAR Laure (1997) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

VINCE Julie (1996) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LESTIENNE Priscille (1998) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CAPDEVILLE Léane (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CHAVENON Clara (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

DENIGOT Capucine (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CARDOSO-LOPES Elsa (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

COURONNE-LEFEBVRE Emma (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

FOUCAULT Marion (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CARIOU Solène (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

TOTOBESOLA Zoé (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BOURGEAIS Maëlys (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BAPTISTE Mai-Linh (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

COLLEAUX Camille (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BLANCHARD Mélissa (2002) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

MÉTAYER Eva (2002) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0



POTIRON Chloé (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

BARAT Tissane (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

MOREAU Solène (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

DERENNE Louisiane (2005) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

GIOVANI Manon (2002) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

AIT HAMOUDA Luise (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

LACROIX Marthe (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

FERNANDEZ Camille (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

DUBOIS D'ENGHEIN Elodie (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

RIOUX Laëtitia (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

AILLERIE-JAUNATRE Louisa (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

AUDRAIN Apolline (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

FRANGEUL Mathilde (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

MENARD Mathilde (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

Danse

GAUFRETEAU Melanie (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

REXAND Léa (2001) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

HAFFNER Ines (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

RENAUD Juliette (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

MENARD-MURZEAU Alienor (2001) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

CROSSOUARD Camoëlle (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LE PELLETIER Charlotte (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

LEMARIÉ Judith (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ESTARELLAS Charline (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CAROFF Juliette (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

ROUGERON MACABRE Camille (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1



0

GUEGUEN Eryn (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

MOREAUX Annalou (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

DRAVIGNY Emma (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

CARDOSO-LOPES Elsa (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

FOUCAULT Marion (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

TOTOBESOLA Zoé (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

0

BARAT Tissane (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

MOREAU Solène (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

0

LACROIX Marthe (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

FERNANDEZ Camille (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

FRANGEUL Mathilde (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

HAREL Domitille (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

DUBOIS D'ENGHEIN Elodie (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0

RIOUX Laëtitia (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

0



Détail des engagements : 

DEVELOPPEMENT

Propulsion ballet

BOUCHAUD Juliette (1999) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

GIVEL Catherine (1999) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

JARIAIS Lisa (2000) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

Propulsion technique

CHAUVEAU Noëlie (1999) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

TRONC Méritxell (2000) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

GUIMAS Camille (1999) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

Technique

POTIER Marine (1998) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

BOUCHAUD Juliette (1999) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

GUITTON Suzanne (1999) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1

CABRITA Elodie (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

ROBINEAU Océane (2001) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

GIVEL Catherine (1999) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

JARIAIS Lisa (2000) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1

GUIMAS Camille (1999) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1

Danse

GUIMAS Camille (1999) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1



Détail des engagements : 

FORMATION

Propulsion ballet

AMORETTI Manon (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

LESTIEUX Mathilde (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

NETO Alexandra (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

MARTINEZ Louna (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

MEHEUST Athénaïs (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

Technique

LESTIEUX Mathilde (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

Danse

CHARTON Valentine (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

GUEUDIN JEANDEL Victoire (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

DELAIRE Heloise (1999) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

ECHELARD Heloise (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

GAUDIN Pimprenelle (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

PIOT Lucie (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

GUINOT Lucie (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

TWARDOWSKI Constance (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1

ALBOUY Clémence (2000) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1



Détail des engagements : 

C1

Improvisation
GAUFRETEAU Melanie (2002) FRA ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO 1

0

GERNIGON Anaïs (1998) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

DUFOURD Zoé (2000) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

BLAIS Noëline (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

BOUMENDJEL Juliette (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

CANNECU Lauryne (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

DAVID Sacha (2003) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

GERARD Flavie (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

PAYRAUDEAU Jade (2002) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

QUESNE Sandy (2001) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

TAHKBARI Alice (2003) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

LALIGANT Alizé (1998) FRA CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT 1
0

CHAROT Flavie (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

RICHEUX Justine (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

CROSSOUARD Camoëlle (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

LE PELLETIER Charlotte (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

LEMARIÉ Judith (2000) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

EUVERTE Fanny (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

ESTARELLAS Charline (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

CAROFF Juliette (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

RAISON Alice (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

ROBION Clarisse (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

TRIDEAU Anais (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

WALL Alice (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

ROUGERON MACABRE Camille (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

GUEGUEN Eryn (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

MOREAUX Annalou (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

DUGUE Claire (1994) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1



0

NIO Salomé (1999) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

TECHER Éléa (1999) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

LESTIENNE Priscille (1998) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

GUILLEMAUD Julia (1997) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

JACOB Lola (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

DUGAST Marie (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

MEYER Emma (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

RONCORONI Zoé (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

ROURE Bertille (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

SAÏD Nina (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

BADAU Emilie (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

FESSARD Mathilde (2002) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

VINCE Julie (1996) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

FOUCAULT Marion (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

CARIOU Solène (2001) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

LECAM Angèle (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

ALOUANE Leïla (2003) FRA LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES 1
0

LEMERLE Emma (2000) FRA CN BEAUPREAU 1
0

CELLIER Fanny (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1
0

CRAVIGNAC Ombline (2002) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1
0

GIRAULT Jane (2001) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1
0

COPIN Hortense (2003) FRA MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS 1



Liste des Juges et Officiels

MATHIOUX Gaëlle (1979) FRA - LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES C 1

POCHET Isabelle (1975) FRA - LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES A 1

VIALARET Marylène (1967) FRA - MARLIN AQUA SPORT C 1

BRIHAULT Caroline (1988) FRA - MARLIN AQUA SPORT d ACQ 1

ROBIN Pauline (1989) FRA - CN CHÂTEAUBRIANT C 1

VINCENT Caty (1958) FRA - CLUB AQUATIQUE CHOLETAIS B 1

COTEREL Anne-Laure (1988) FRA - LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES D 1

HERRMANN-TAIAR Anne (1966) FRA - MARLIN AQUA SPORT 

ANCENIS
C 1

LAVILLE Alexia (1985) FRA - ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO C 1

NICOL Céline (1980) FRA - ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO d ACQ 1

LIOPE Pauline (1998) FRA - LÉO-LAGRANGE NANTES examen D 1

BLANQUET Céline (1980) FRA - CLUB DES CYGNES examen D 1

BOURRIGAULT Patricia (1959) FRA - CLUB DES CYGNES 

PONTCHATEAU
examen D 1

BRIAND Marie-Christine (1964) FRA - CLUB DES CYGNES 

PONTCHATEAU
examen D 1

BRIHAULT Caroline (1988) FRA - MARLIN AQUA SPORT examen D 1

GOURHAND Nathalie (1966) FRA - CLUB DES CYGNES examen D 1

ROUSSEAU Sophie (1969) FRA - CLUB DES CYGNES examen D 1ROUSSEAU Sophie (1969) FRA - CLUB DES CYGNES examen D 1



Nombre

Propulsion ballet 21

Propulsion technique 49

Technique 65

Improvisation 50

Danse 25

210

Nombre

Propulsion ballet 3

Propulsion technique 3

Technique 8

Danse 1

Nombre

Propulsion ballet 5

Technique 1

Danse 9

Acquisition

Formation

15

Développement

15


